Game Location:

TermNum

1024
1024
1024

Total Unclaimed for:

GA

Num

19991
20025
20158

Unclaimed Wins

Run Date: 8/12/2015
Days Before Unclaimed: 30
Vaue NumGames GameNumSold
$0.25 4 279647
$1.02 5 279694
$0.25 4 280113
Month 8  Year 2015

Month 8

712/15
7/3/15
719115

$1.52

Year: 2015

Unclaimed On

8/1/15
8/2/15
8/8/15



