Unclaimed Wins

Run Date:

8/12/2015

Game Location:	GA			M	onth 8	Year: 2015
		Days Before Unc	laimed:	30		
<u>TermNum</u>	<u>SeqNum</u>	<u>Value</u>	NumGames	GameNumSold	Sold On	Unclaimed On
1024	19991	\$0.25	4	279647	7/2/15	8/1/15
1024	20025	\$1.02	5	279694	7/3/15	8/2/15
1024	20158	\$0.25	4	280113	7/9/15	8/8/15
Total Unclaimed for:		Month	8 Year: 201	15	\$1.52	